Race Date
October 06, 2019

Overall

1
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Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Name
Amber Stoerp
Nancy Fiddler
Amber Flynn
Mary Bassler
Lauren Niffenegger
Collette Gaal
Martee Miyakawa
Anne Rousek
Molly Rearick

Crowley Run Oct 6, 2019

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

10k

219 29
214 63
217 35
211 52
216 44
209 52
202 55
226 60
207 37
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20-29
60-69
30-39
50-59
40-49
50-59
50-59
60-69
30-39

Time
46:24.5
48:48.4
52:42.8

1:03:42.3
1:05:37.7
1:06:06.8
1:07:07.3
1:12:17.8
1:16:29.0

Female

Time Back

2:23.8

6:18.2
17:17.7
19:13.1
19:42.2
20:42.8
25:53.2
30:04.4

10/10/2019 05:57:56



Race Date
October 06, 2019

Overall

1
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Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Name
Kenny Palmer
Benjamin Mitchell
Oliver Litchfield
Jeff Kozak
Nathaniel Parker
Daniel Yarborough
Tomas Rodriguez
R Scot Buell
Marcos Tinajero
Nolan Bobroff
Jonathan Bourne
Jerry Stokely
Marton Lightner
Kirkland Harper
Christopher Rosien

Crowley Run Oct 6, 2019

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

10k
228 33
204 37
218 27
227 45
220 45
210 56
225 66
224 61
205 46
221 36
223 63
215 58
213 52
145 15
206 50

2

M

=T LKL LZLELLCEERLECKL

30-39
30-39
20-29
40-49
40-49
50-59
60-69
60-69
40-49
30-39
60-69
50-59
50-59
15-19
50-59

Time
39:53.4
40:04.3
40:07.5
41:20.4
42:08.5
43:39.4
46:48.7
47:41.3
50:50.9
51:47.7
53:31.3
54:08.5
54:20.7

1:05:29.7
1:16:30.1

Male

Time Back

0:10.9
0:141
1:27.0
2:15.1
3:46.0
6:55.3
7:47.9
10:57.5
11:54.2
13:37.9
14:15.1
14:27.3
25:36.2
36:36.6

10/10/2019 05:57:56



